
VCMWD

VCMWD18629039

LEGEND ROCK
RD 1,056 ’QUA

IL V
IEW
 DR
 669
 ’

MOUN
T AIN M

EADO
W RD

CAMINOELENA534
’

RANCHO
ROBLE RD

HIG
H V
IST
A D
R 4
,09
7 ’

ST ICKLEYRANCH

HI
GH
 VI
ST
A

LN
 74
4 ’

CIRCLE
PLN

MOUNT AIN

MEADOW
RD

CHAMPAGNE BL

HI
GH
 M
OU
NT
AI
N

DR
 2,
11
9 ’

18630061

18
63

00
57

186
650

14

18
61

01
40

18661221

18671012
186

710
06

18665011

18630023

1863005818630056

18
63

00
39

18
67

10
10

18610178

18661235

18630078

18671001

18
66

12
31

18
67

10
11

18
67

10
07

18610139

18665006

18665013

18
67

10
03

18
63

00
26

18610141

18661244

18661219

18630062

18610166

18629014

18610176

18671016

18671013

18610162

18
66

50
03

18661246

18630068

18661240

18661249

18661224

18661243

18661241

18630053

18665012

18
67

10
05

18661229

18629026

18610130

18665007

18
66

12
39

18610136
18

67
10

08

18629046

18671015

18
63

00
69

18610165

18661247

18610170
18630059

18671014

18610149

18610163

18610182

18671019

18665004

18610135

18610169

18
67

10
09

18610160

18661233

18610137

18610183

18661232

1867102018
67

10
18

18610152

18661234 18610168

18
61

01
55

18610153

18
63

00
60

18661242

18
66

50
01

18610138

18665005

1861011618661248

18
66

50
02

18671004

18671017

18661245

18
63

00
40

18
61

01
67

18610126

186
290

38

18610147

18610181

18
61

01
50

18
63

00
55

18661220

18630052

18610154

1861014818610164

18
67

10
02

18610180

18
63

00
49

18661218

18661230

18
62

90
37

T ALL OAK DR 1850 ’

T ALL OAK LN
530 ’

HIGH VIST A DR 530'

Roads
Road Maintained by PRD
PRD Boundary
PRD Parcel

THIS MAP/DATA IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EITHER
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES  OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.  Note: This product may contain information from the SANDAG
Regional Information System which cannot be reproduced without the written
permission of SANDAG. This product may contain information reproduced with
permission granted by Rand McNally & Company® to SanGIS.  This map is
copyrighted by Rand McNally & Company®. It is unlawful to copy or reproduce
all or any part thereof, whether for personal use or resale, without the prior,
written permission of Rand McNally & Company®.  Copyright SanGIS 2012 -
All Rights Reserved.  Full text of this legal notice can be found at:
http://www.sangis.org/Legal_Notice.htm

Path: P:\20170306_PRD_117_Legend_Rock\B_size.mxd — Date: 4/18/2024

County of San Diego
Planning & Development Services
Land  Use & Environmental Group
Geographic Information Service

County of San Diego
Planning & Development Services
Land  Use & Environmental Group
Geographic Information Service

[
1 inch = 440 feet

PERMANENT ROAD DIVISION — LEGEND ROCK 117


